Automotive Bolt-down Fuse
KLS5-ZH274-N: Nickel /  KLS5-ZH274-G: Gilded
Features:
Automotive Fuse
Many kinds of automotive fuse.
Current rating: 80A ~ 250A.
Voltage rating: 32Vdc
Excellent inrush current withstanding capability
Excellent withstand capacity for thermal and mechanic shock
1- Ordering information
KLS P/N:
Rating
Current(A)
Rating
Voltage(Vdc)
Color
KLS5-274-N-080 80 32 Black
KLS5-274-N-100 100 32 Black
KLS5-274-N-130 130 32 Black
KLS5-274-N-150 150 32 Black
KLS5-274-N-180 180 32 Black
KLS5-274-N-200 200 32 Black
KLS5-274-N-250 250 32 Black
KLS5-274-G-080 80 32 Black
KLS5-274-G-100 100 32 Black
KLS5-274-G-130 130 32 Black
2- Electrical characterixtics
Rating  Belowing time
100% 4 hours Min.
200% 10 sec. Max.
350% 0.5 sec. Max.